

Yurok Tribe G.I.T Program

geospatial@yuroktribe.nsn.us http://www.yuroktribe.org/is-git

Yurok Tribe Data Distribution Agreement

This agreement pertains to the use of Yurok Tribe's databases provided in Geographic Information System (GIS) format. This data is intended to be used for planning and assessment purposes only and is not intended for legal land survey boundaries or any other legal use. The Yurok Tribe G.I.T. Program makes no warranty regarding the suitability, accuracy or completeness of this data set. The Yurok Tribe assumes no liability or responsibility in the use of this data. If this data is used to derive new or updated data, said data must be shared with the Yurok Tribe G.I.T. Program.

The undersigned acknowledges that pursuant to this Agreement you only obtain the right to use the data and that no right, title, or interest in or to any copyrights, trademarks, or other proprietary rights relating to the data is transferred to Representative. This agreement also does not grant the Representative any right to transfer the data to other parties.

Date:		
Signature of Representative:		
Printed Name of Representative:		
Organization Name:		
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Described Use for Data:		
	V. 1 CLT II. O.1	
Data Requested:	Yurok G.I.T. Use Only:	
Type of dataset Needed:	File Name:	